Nr. St.Nr. Vairuotojas / Driver
1 3 Aploks Mikelis
2 42 Lepsys Normantas
3 23 Kuraite Kamilé
4 5 Jasons Linards
5 2 Henilans Everts
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SPORTO
FEDERACIJA

LIETUVOS
SF AUTOMOBILIY

2014 M. LIEUVOS AUTOKROSO CEMPIONATO MINI BAGI KLASES IV ETAPAS

Klubas / Team

“VILKYCIAI — 2014

MINI BAGI

Automobilis / Car

Salis / Country
Latvia
Lietuva
Lietuva
Latvia
Latvia

Ratai/Laps
4

4
4
4
3

Laikas/Time Taskai/Points

2.56,55
3.02,41
3.05,03
3.18,12
3.43,05

1

b wnN



